
2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF Grand Total +/- leader School . Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 5737 0 HONONEGAH 969 1071 912 901 949 935

2 5696 -41 HARLEM 975 910 979 968 875 989

3 5658 -79 HUNTLEY 924 899 904 1057 939 935

4 5513 -224 LASALLE-PERU 881 882 867 905 951 1027

5 5300 -437 ROCKFORD EAST 933 857 949 895 816 850

6 5285 -452 SOUTH ELGIN 971 812 904 831 841 926

7 5214 -523 GUILFORD 870 900 919 800 849 876

8 4983 -754 BELVIDERE 867 865 815 830 699 907

9 4666 -1071 DEKALB 763 819 749 738 807 790

10 4522 -1215 MARENGO 812 760 746 738 812 654

11 4418 -1319 BELVIDERE NORTH 691 696 776 792 710 753

12 3165 -2572 AUBURN 487 510 564 515 580 509

13 2938 -2799 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN 513 470 465 456 479 555

14 2914 -2823 JEFFERSON 440 429 538 426 519 562



2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 300 LASALLE-PERU Kamryn Oscepinski 145 193 189 217 170 300

2 257 HARLEM Ashlin Teves 257 253 206 196 216 225

3 247 HONONEGAH Kailyn Davis 215 247 158 185 215 159

4 237 SOUTH ELGIN Madelynn Wyzykowski 237 142 193 173 161 191

5 236 BELVIDERE Jasper Baker 149 220 172 156 156 236

6 234 HONONEGAH Addison Brien 180 234 212 161 231 190

7 227 HONONEGAH Samantha Kallstrom 216 201 184 197 161 227

8 226 HUNTLEY Ashlyn Tenglin 160 175 172 214 168 226

8 226 GUILFORD Sarah Legoo 212 226 206 193 195 207

10 225 BELVIDERE Emily Casey 225 151 221 159 117 204

10 225 HUNTLEY Katie Scaletta 147 179 179 223 225 143

10 225 HUNTLEY Prianca Waters 225 174 201 205 198 192

13 224 HONONEGAH Emilee Mullranin 151 210 224 179 147 194

13 224 LASALLE-PERU Kaitlyn Miller 224 163 189 123 183 159

13 224 SOUTH ELGIN Precilla Reffke 224 142 163 137 127 175

16 223 HARLEM Allison Roberts 206 185 207 223 206 202

17 220 HARLEM Sara Wilson 165 162 220 183 169 191

18 219 ROCKFORD EAST Abbie Wilkerson 219 209 212 208 159 188

19 217 ROCKFORD EAST Alondra Gonzalez 169 198 172 217 216 194

20 216 LASALLE-PERU Camryn Perra 168 190 135 212 216 181

21 214 DEKALB Paige Lewis 191 206 214 170 211 204

22 213 LASALLE-PERU Kailey Harper 182 153 151 154 213 176

22 213 BELVIDERE NORTH Zoee Pavlack 157 213 195 184 200 212

24 212 HUNTLEY Erica DeBello 183 212 190 212 176 182

24 212 JEFFERSON Francesca Sirotzki 125 133 142 116 127 212

26 211 LASALLE-PERU Anna Ricci 162 183 203 199 169 211

27 209 HUNTLEY Jana Boudreau 209 159 162 203 172 192

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

28 207 HONONEGAH Abigail Lawson 207 179 134 179 195 165

28 207 HARLEM Chloe Broughton 166 165 202 186 143 207

30 206 GUILFORD Alexis Aumann 206 168 188 173 162 158

30 206 GUILFORD Madeline Williford 202 156 198 175 154 206

32 202 SOUTH ELGIN Alexanda Stephen 163 192 190 159 202 195

33 200 GUILFORD Kylee Horton 130 175 181 137 200 134

33 200 BELVIDERE Zoe Gehrke 182 200 162 191 187 179

35 198 SOUTH ELGIN Paige Rawlings 171 188 187 170 174 198

36 196 ROCKFORD EAST Alondra Razo 195 184 196 152 141 166

37 194 BELVIDERE Bri Baumgartner 145 149 117 194 107 160

38 192 SOUTH ELGIN Annika Johnson 176 148 171 192 177 167

38 192 DEKALB Elena Shaw 148 191 128 192 167 178

40 191 ROCKFORD EAST Bailey Carlson 179 146 191 178 149 181

40 191 MARENGO Payton Coffman 191 162 171 166 166 137

42 189 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Addisyn Herbst 164 151 160 189 147 176

43 188 DEKALB Addisyn Borota 150 188 127 171 156 140

43 188 MARENGO Kayla Miller 188 173 170 157 156 147

45 183 DEKALB Cailey Cheney 144 141 183 128 157 131

46 182 MARENGO Callie Walters 182 151 146 138 181 125

47 181 HARLEM Hailey Semenchuk 181 145 0 0 0 164

48 180 HARLEM Chloe Bedin * 0 0 144 180 141 0

49 178 ROCKFORD EAST Sophia Castro 171 120 178 140 151 121

50 175 GUILFORD Justyce Vongphakdy 120 175 146 122 138 171

51 167 BELVIDERE NORTH Jasmine Lilly 121 146 167 135 134 120

52 166 BELVIDERE Sam Rucker 166 145 143 130 132 128

53 164 BELVIDERE NORTH Cameron Lee 129 103 158 164 120 162

54 163 BELVIDERE NORTH Ayame Drews 153 115 128 163 138 150

Page 3 of 7



2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

54 163 AUBURN Mya Stone 0 129 116 163 158 155

56 160 AUBURN Rawaa Abuhmoud 96 111 160 100 121 93

57 158 MARENGO Sarah Czepczynski 114 144 106 121 158 109

58 156 MARENGO Morgan Zumpf 137 130 153 156 151 136

59 155 JEFFERSON Ariyana Coppotelli 123 101 149 96 155 149

60 146 BELVIDERE NORTH Rhilyn Carter 131 119 128 146 118 109

61 142 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Lourdes Lang 130 103 94 92 142 132

62 141 JEFFERSON Autumn Halfacre-Aldrich 92 97 141 129 140 106

63 137 DEKALB Aubri Smith 130 93 97 77 116 137

64 130 AUBURN Zabrina Gray 114 90 130 74 82 96

65 126 AUBURN Fatima Khan 109 100 0 82 126 96

66 124 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Aribella Escbar 121 101 108 98 82 124

67 123 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Merebeth Lewis 98 115 103 77 108 123

68 106 JEFFERSON Armani Francisquini 100 98 106 85 97 95

69 99 AUBURN Jada Brown 99 80 87 96 93 69

70 71 AUBURN Kayla Sanders 69 0 71 0 0 0
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2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 1353 225.50 HARLEM Ashlin Teves 257 253 206 196 216 225

2 1239 206.50 GUILFORD Sarah Legoo 212 226 206 193 195 207

3 1229 204.83 HARLEM Allison Roberts 206 185 207 223 206 202

4 1214 202.33 LASALLE-PERU Kamryn Oscepinski 145 193 189 217 170 300

5 1208 201.33 HONONEGAH Addison Brien 180 234 212 161 231 190

6 1196 199.33 DEKALB Paige Lewis 191 206 214 170 211 204

7 1195 199.17 ROCKFORD EAST Abbie Wilkerson 219 209 212 208 159 188

7 1195 199.17 HUNTLEY Prianca Waters 225 174 201 205 198 192

9 1186 197.67 HONONEGAH Samantha Kallstrom 216 201 184 197 161 227

10 1179 196.50 HONONEGAH Kailyn Davis 215 247 158 185 215 159

11 1166 194.33 ROCKFORD EAST Alondra Gonzalez 169 198 172 217 216 194

12 1161 193.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Zoee Pavlack 157 213 195 184 200 212

13 1155 192.50 HUNTLEY Erica DeBello 183 212 190 212 176 182

14 1127 187.83 LASALLE-PERU Anna Ricci 162 183 203 199 169 211

15 1115 185.83 HUNTLEY Ashlyn Tenglin 160 175 172 214 168 226

16 1105 184.17 HONONEGAH Emilee Mullranin 151 210 224 179 147 194

17 1102 183.67 LASALLE-PERU Camryn Perra 168 190 135 212 216 181

18 1101 183.50 SOUTH ELGIN Alexanda Stephen 163 192 190 159 202 195

18 1101 183.50 BELVIDERE Zoe Gehrke 182 200 162 191 187 179

20 1097 182.83 HUNTLEY Jana Boudreau 209 159 162 203 172 192

20 1097 182.83 SOUTH ELGIN Madelynn Wyzykowski 237 142 193 173 161 191

22 1096 182.67 HUNTLEY Katie Scaletta 147 179 179 223 225 143

23 1091 181.83 GUILFORD Madeline Williford 202 156 198 175 154 206

24 1090 181.67 HARLEM Sara Wilson 165 162 220 183 169 191

25 1089 181.50 BELVIDERE Jasper Baker 149 220 172 156 156 236

26 1088 181.33 SOUTH ELGIN Paige Rawlings 171 188 187 170 174 198

27 1077 179.50 BELVIDERE Emily Casey 225 151 221 159 117 204

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

28 1069 178.17 HARLEM Chloe Broughton 166 165 202 186 143 207

29 1059 176.50 HONONEGAH Abigail Lawson 207 179 134 179 195 165

30 1055 175.83 GUILFORD Alexis Aumann 206 168 188 173 162 158

31 1041 173.50 LASALLE-PERU Kaitlyn Miller 224 163 189 123 183 159

32 1034 172.33 ROCKFORD EAST Alondra Razo 195 184 196 152 141 166

33 1031 171.83 SOUTH ELGIN Annika Johnson 176 148 171 192 177 167

34 1029 171.50 LASALLE-PERU Kailey Harper 182 153 151 154 213 176

35 1024 170.67 ROCKFORD EAST Bailey Carlson 179 146 191 178 149 181

36 1004 167.33 DEKALB Elena Shaw 148 191 128 192 167 178

37 993 165.50 MARENGO Payton Coffman 191 162 171 166 166 137

38 991 165.17 MARENGO Kayla Miller 188 173 170 157 156 147

39 987 164.50 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Addisyn Herbst 164 151 160 189 147 176

40 968 161.33 SOUTH ELGIN Precilla Reffke 224 142 163 137 127 175

41 957 159.50 GUILFORD Kylee Horton 130 175 181 137 200 134

42 932 155.33 DEKALB Addisyn Borota 150 188 127 171 156 140

43 923 153.83 MARENGO Callie Walters 182 151 146 138 181 125

44 884 147.33 DEKALB Cailey Cheney 144 141 183 128 157 131

45 881 146.83 ROCKFORD EAST Sophia Castro 171 120 178 140 151 121

46 872 145.33 BELVIDERE Bri Baumgartner 145 149 117 194 107 160

46 872 145.33 GUILFORD Justyce Vongphakdy 120 175 146 122 138 171

48 863 143.83 MARENGO Morgan Zumpf 137 130 153 156 151 136

49 855 142.50 JEFFERSON Francesca Sirotzki 125 133 142 116 127 212

50 847 141.17 BELVIDERE NORTH Ayame Drews 153 115 128 163 138 150

51 844 140.67 BELVIDERE Sam Rucker 166 145 143 130 132 128

52 836 139.33 BELVIDERE NORTH Cameron Lee 129 103 158 164 120 162

53 823 137.17 BELVIDERE NORTH Jasmine Lilly 121 146 167 135 134 120

54 773 128.83 JEFFERSON Ariyana Coppotelli 123 101 149 96 155 149
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2025 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 2/1/2025

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

55 752 125.33 MARENGO Sarah Czepczynski 114 144 106 121 158 109

56 751 125.17 BELVIDERE NORTH Rhilyn Carter 131 119 128 146 118 109

57 721 144.20 AUBURN Mya Stone 0 129 116 163 158 155

58 705 117.50 JEFFERSON Autumn Halfacre-Aldrich 92 97 141 129 140 106

59 693 115.50 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Lourdes Lang 130 103 94 92 142 132

60 681 113.50 AUBURN Rawaa Abuhmoud 96 111 160 100 121 93

61 650 108.33 DEKALB Aubri Smith 130 93 97 77 116 137

62 634 105.67 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Aribella Escbar 121 101 108 98 82 124

63 624 104.00 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Merebeth Lewis 98 115 103 77 108 123

64 586 97.67 AUBURN Zabrina Gray 114 90 130 74 82 96

65 581 96.83 JEFFERSON Armani Francisquini 100 98 106 85 97 95

66 524 87.33 AUBURN Jada Brown 99 80 87 96 93 69

67 513 102.60 AUBURN Fatima Khan 109 100 0 82 126 96

68 490 163.33 HARLEM Hailey Semenchuk 181 145 0 0 0 164

69 465 155.00 HARLEM Chloe Bedin * 0 0 144 180 141 0

70 140 70.00 AUBURN Kayla Sanders 69 0 71 0 0 0
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